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Lista ufficiale dei risultati

13° Memorial Cesare Baldini - KATA - 2016-12-18
ASS KATA_F
ASS KATA_F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 D_ONOFRIO TERRYANA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO ATTIVITA MOTORIA D

ONOFRIO
10

2 AMATO CAROLINA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 8
3 PAOLETTI ILARIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN 6
3 FRANCHINI ELISA A.S.DILET. LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE 6
5 D_AGOSTINI SARA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 4
5 BONUCCELLI SERENA A.S.DILET. KARATE CAMAIORE 4
7 LUCCA CHIARA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO KARATE ZACCARO

MATERA
2

7 DUCALE SAMIRA DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 2
7 COPPOLA VANIA A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 2
7 BRUNO FRANCESCA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KI MUGON 2

11 CAPOCCIA GLORIA_BEATRICE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KI MUGON 1
11 RAGUSEO DALILA ASD POLISPORTIVA DELTA 1
11 MAGARA VALERIA ASD SHIN KAMI CASALNUOVO 1
11 CIESA ALICE_SOFIA POLISPORTIVA NAKAYAMA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. 1
11 ESPOSITO DENISE A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 1
11 MONGELLI MARICA A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 1
11 MASSARO CHIARA A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 1
11 TUZI FRANCESCA TOUKON KARATE-DO a.s.DILET. 1
11 D_AMATO BEATRICE A.S.DILET. TAKU DAY KARATE 1
11 DONNARUMMA LUCIA A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
1

11 TIBO SARA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SAMURAI ROMA 1
11 BERNARDI VALERIA POLIZIA DI STATO DIPENDENTI 1
11 GOLINO SIMONETTA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DYNAMIC CLUB 1

ASS KATA_M
ASS KATA_M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 STEA SAMUEL A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE

SHOTOKAN
10

2 GALLO GIANLUCA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE
SHOTOKAN

8

3 CATERINO CIPRIANO A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 6
3 VENDEMIA FRANCESCO A. S. DILET. POLISPORTIVA ATHLON MAURINO 6
5 VILLANO CARMINE A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 4
5 LENA DEVID A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHOTOKAN KARATE DO

SABBIONETA
4

7 ANNUNZIATA ERMINIO A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO
ONLUS

2

7 DEL_PRETE MANUEL A.S.DILET. HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE 2
7 SCARDIGNO VINCENZO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. - C.U.S. BARI 2
7 SPINELLI STEFANO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE

SHOTOKAN
2

11 PARTANNA FRANCESCO ASD TOMARI-TE 1
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11 GIULIANI ALESSIO A.S. KARATE ROMA DILET. 1
11 ZEZZA ENZO A.S.DILET. RYUGI 1
11 CAMPOLATTANO DANILO ASD SHIN KAMI CASALNUOVO 1
11 PAVAN ANTONIO ASD SHOTOKAN KRT SCHOOL 1
11 HARUPASHENKO VADYM TERRA DELLE SIRENE 1
11 GIANNONI SAMUELE A.S.DILET. HAGAKURE PERUGIA KARATE 1
11 D_AMARO LEONARDO TERRA DELLE SIRENE 1
11 ADINOLFI ALBERTO A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 GEMMELLARO ANTONINO_LUCIO A.S.DILET. CENTRO SPORTIVO SHOTOKAN 1
11 TANESE MARCO DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 1
11 RAMONDO ANTONIO NEW GENERATION KARATE 1
11 POLVERINO LEONARDO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DOJO ARASHI 1
11 VELTRONE LORENZO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 MINERVINI SAVERIO ASD POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS MOLFETTA 1
11 RUSSO ANTONIO A.S.DILET. HEIAN KARATE-DO 1
11 ALONSO CARLOS A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 1
11 LEONI DANIELE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 1
11 TIBERIO_BIANCHI MARZIO SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 1
11 CORBASCIO CHRISTIAN A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. C.S.K.S CENTRO STUDI KARATE

SHOTOKAN VITTORIA
1

11 AIELLO FABIO A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 PETRILLO DANIELE A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 1

CAD KATA F
CAD KATA F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 SOLDANO SARA DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 10
2 SARTORIS GIULIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. TALARICO KARATE TEAM 8
3 FUSCO NOEMI A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 6
3 MARSANO GIULIA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
5 ROSSI MARGHERITA CUS PERUGIA 4
5 MUCCINO LAKSHMI G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 4
7 DIANA ALFONSINA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 2
7 DEL_VILLANO ALESSANDRA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 2
7 SALA JASMINE ASD TOMARI-TE 2
7 RIFUGIO LUDOVICA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 2

11 JIANG SIMONA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 BARELLA GIORGIA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 1
11 DUTTO GIADA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. TALARICO KARATE TEAM 1
11 SPARAGO ELVIRA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 ALEXANDRA HERMANS TEAM NATIONAL BELGE 1

CAD KATA M
CAD KATA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 GHINAMI ALESSIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ATLETIC KARATE DO AZZANO X 10
2 CARUSO MATTIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 8
3 BAUYON ALISON CUS PERUGIA 6
3 CRICCO ALESSANDRO CUS PERUGIA 6
5 PROSEPIO TOMMASO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 4
5 FRASCA FLAVIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. IL TEMPIO 4
7 MARTINA VITTORIO A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 2
7 COSCARELLA FEDERICO ASD J&D NIKE 2
7 MELFI FABIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. IL TEMPIO 2
7 FRANCIOSA MARCO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 2

11 GRAZIANO DAVIDE A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 1
11 BRUNA GIUSEPPE AS DILET. KIA BODY LINE 1
11 SALINARO ISMAELE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DOJO ARASHI 1
11 DURASTANTI EDOARDO SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 1
11 VIELMI MATTEO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 1
11 STENEUSKI ULADZISLAU BELARUS KARATE FEDERATION 1
11 VENOSA ANTONIO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 COPPOLECCHIA ANTONIO ASD POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS MOLFETTA 1
11 TIBO DANIELE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SAMURAI ROMA 1
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11 ALECCI MATTEO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. C.S.K.S CENTRO STUDI KARATE
SHOTOKAN VITTORIA

1

11 SAVO ANDREA A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 KARKANITSA DZMITRY BELARUS KARATE FEDERATION 1
11 VENOSA ARMANDO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 GUIDA LUCA A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 SPINELLI CLAUDIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE

SHOTOKAN
1

11 SANTORO MICHELE A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 PEZZELLA GIANFRANCO A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 1

ES.A KATA F
ES.A KATA F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 RIZZO MICHELA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ATHLON CENTER KARATE 10
2 D_ONOFRIO ORSOLA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO ATTIVITA MOTORIA D

ONOFRIO
8

3 D_ORSI ANDREA A.S.DILET. HEIAN KARATE-DO 6
3 ESPOSITO TERESA A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
6

5 COMSIT VANESSA CUS PERUGIA 4
5 CERULLO ANTONIETTA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 4
7 SANTO ISABELLA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 2
7 TAGLIAFERRI CHIARA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 2
7 DE_LUISE FRANCESCA A.S.DILET. HEIAN KARATE-DO 2

11 EREMITA BRUNA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 BRASILE GEMMA ASD OKINAWA TELESE TERME 1
11 LASCRO MANUELA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO KARATE ZACCARO

MATERA
1

ES.A KATA M
ES.A KATA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 INGIAIMO PIETRO AS DILET. KIA BODY LINE 10
2 CAPITTA MASSIMO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KARATE TARQUINIA

FATAMORGANA
8

3 BINOTTO PIETRO A.S.DILET. KARATE CASTELFRANCO VENETO - SPORT
TARGET

6

3 JAGAU MARCO_LEONARDO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MABUNI CLUB 6
5 CALABRESE MATTIA SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 4
5 BERLINGERIO JACOPO CUS PERUGIA 4
7 SAMARUGHI TOMMASO SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 2
7 RUSSO SIMONE A.S.DILET. HEIAN KARATE-DO 2
7 POMARICO FLAVIO A.S.DILET. RYUGI 2
7 ZOMPA DAVIDE SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 2

11 LAURICELLA EMANUELE AS DILET. KIA BODY LINE 1
11 VILLANO CARMINE A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 1
11 PICCIONI EDOARDO CUS PERUGIA 1
11 DE_CRISTOFARO LUIGI A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 1
11 ONOLFO GIUSEPPE AS DILET. KIA BODY LINE 1
11 DI_VICO FRANCESCO_PIO A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 1
11 GALEOTTI THOMAS A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. TALARICO KARATE TEAM 1
11 DE_VITA LUIGI A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 1
11 LAPICCIRELLA PASQUALE A.S.DILET. KARATE DI PINTO 1
11 DI_PALMA ANDREA A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
1

11 SCHIAVONE VINCENZO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 SGROMO VITTORIO A.S. DILET. SPORT KARATE CURINGA 1
11 PEZZELLA GIORGIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DYNAMIC CLUB 1
11 DIAMANTI GIORGIO_PIETRO C.K.A.M.ARTENA A.S.DILET. 1
11 LOMBARDI DONATO A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 1
11 PASTORE GIOVANNI A.S.DILET. PRO SPORT MELILLI 1
11 IEZZONI LUCIANO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. - C.U.S. BARI 1
11 SIENA MAURO A.S.DILET. KARATE DI PINTO 1
11 SODA NICCOLO SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 1
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11 IOVANE ARMANDO A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 1
11 BOCCONE ANTONIO A.S.DILET. KARATE DI PINTO 1
11 POPA GEORGIAN_CLAUDIU A.S.DILET. RYUGI 1

ES.B KATA F
ES.B KATA F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 SOLDANO SARA DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 10
2 GALASSI MATILDE A.S.DILET. LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE 8
3 BARELLA GIORGIA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
3 MARSANO GIULIA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
5 PINTO ROSA A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
4

5 RIFUGIO LUDOVICA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 4
7 LAURICELLA ROSANNA AS DILET. KIA BODY LINE 2
7 GIUNGATO ILARIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 2
7 FUSCO NOEMI A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 2
7 SARTORIS GIULIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. TALARICO KARATE TEAM 2

11 DIANA ALFONSINA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 JIANG SIMONA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 DUTTO GIADA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. TALARICO KARATE TEAM 1
11 SPARAGO ELVIRA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 DEL_VILLANO ALESSANDRA ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 ROSSI MARGHERITA CUS PERUGIA 1
11 SALA JASMINE ASD TOMARI-TE 1
11 PAURINI GIULIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 1
11 ALEXANDRA HERMANS TEAM NATIONAL BELGE 1

ES.B KATA M
ES.B KATA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 GHINAMI ALESSIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ATLETIC KARATE DO AZZANO X 10
2 MELFI FABIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. IL TEMPIO 8
3 PROSEPIO TOMMASO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 6
3 BAUYON ALISON CUS PERUGIA 6
5 BRUNA GIUSEPPE AS DILET. KIA BODY LINE 4
5 PEZZELLA GIANFRANCO A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 4
7 SPINELLI CLAUDIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE

SHOTOKAN
2

7 DURASTANTI EDOARDO SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 2
7 CRICCO ALESSANDRO CUS PERUGIA 2
7 FRANCIOSA MARCO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 2

11 IZZO NICOLA A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 1
11 CARUSO MATTIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 1
11 FRASCA FLAVIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. IL TEMPIO 1
11 LIGUORI ANGELO A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 1
11 PRESA GABRIELE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. - C.U.S. BARI 1
11 SAVO ANDREA A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 VENOSA ANTONIO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 TANNOIA ALESSANDRO A.S.DILET. KARATE DI PINTO 1
11 INGUSCI ALESSIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 1
11 MANCINI ALESSIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. - C.U.S. BARI 1
11 FRANCO ANDREA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SOCHIN KARATE-DO 1
11 MARTINA VITTORIO A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 1
11 AMARANTE GIUSEPPE TERRA DELLE SIRENE 1
11 GRIECO ANDREA AS DILET. SHOTOKAN KARATE DOCENTER 1
11 COPPOLECCHIA ANTONIO ASD POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS MOLFETTA 1
11 MUSELLA CHRISTIAN A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DYNAMIC CLUB 1
11 TIBO DANIELE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SAMURAI ROMA 1
11 DE_PASQUALE GIUSEPPE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 1
11 SUSCA FILIPPO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SOCHIN KARATE-DO 1
11 VENOSA ARMANDO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 VIELMI MATTEO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 1
11 KARKANITSA DZMITRY BELARUS KARATE FEDERATION 1
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11 STENEUSKI ULADZISLAU BELARUS KARATE FEDERATION 1
11 ALECCI MATTEO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. C.S.K.S CENTRO STUDI KARATE

SHOTOKAN VITTORIA
1

11 SANTORO MICHELE A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1
11 COSCARELLA FEDERICO ASD J&D NIKE 1
11 PEZZULLO PASQUALE_YUTAKA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHOTOKAN KARATE FRATTESE 1
11 GUIDA LUCA A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1

JU KATA F
JU KATA F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 AMATO CAROLINA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA 10
2 PAOLETTI ILARIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN 8
3 FERRACUTI EVA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
3 GAROFOLI SOFIA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 6
5 GOLINO SIMONETTA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DYNAMIC CLUB 4
5 COPPOLA VANIA A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 4
7 FRANCHINI ELISA A.S.DILET. LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICCIONE 2
7 CAPOCCIA GLORIA_BEATRICE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KI MUGON 2
7 RAGUSEO DALILA ASD POLISPORTIVA DELTA 2
7 MEMBRINO MARIA_ROSARIA A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 2

11 MINERBA CRISTINA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 1
11 LUCCA CHIARA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO KARATE ZACCARO

MATERA
1

11 GIANNETTO GIULIA DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 1
JU KATA M
JU KATA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 BARRECA MIRKO G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 10
2 ALONSO CARLOS A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 8
3 PETRILLO DANIELE A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 6
3 LEONI DANIELE A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 6
5 BONOMELLI MICHAEL A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 4
5 BUONDONNO RAFFAELE A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
4

7 MASUZZO ANTONIO ASD TOMARI-TE 2
7 SEMBINELLI GIULIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 2
7 SPINELLI STEFANO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE

SHOTOKAN
2

7 TANESE MARCO DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 2
11 STARACE VINCENZO A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
1

11 BLEVE ALESSIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DOJO ARASHI 1
11 GIANNONI SAMUELE HAkagure 1
11 SICIGNANO ROBERTO TERRA DELLE SIRENE 1
11 CORBASCIO CHRISTIAN A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. C.S.K.S CENTRO STUDI KARATE

SHOTOKAN VITTORIA
1

11 PARISI MARCO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. - C.U.S. BARI 1
11 GALLO FRANCESCO_ANTONIO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. DOJO ARASHI 1
11 IZZO GIUSEPPE ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 DE_VITA MARCO ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 1
11 DIDONNA FILIPPO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SOCHIN KARATE-DO 1
11 PIZZIOLO ENRICO A.S.DILET. KARATE CASTELFRANCO VENETO - SPORT

TARGET
1

11 TIBERIO_BIANCHI MARZIO SOCIETA DILET. SPORTING CLUB TUSCOLANO SRL 1
MA KA 35 F
MA KA 35 F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 LORENZONI ELENA A.S.DILET. SPAZIO SPORT 10
2 CAPARELLI LUCIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KARATE SAN MARCO ARGENTANO 8
3 RAZAUNAH SOUMAIYA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI 6
3 GRASSUCCI LINDA TOUKON KARATE-DO a.s.DILET. 6

MA KA 35 M



Lista ufficiale dei risultati / 13° Memorial Cesare Baldini - KATA - 2016-12-18italy

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2016(2016-12-18 21:37) -WKF Approved- v 8.4.0 build 1 Licenza:FIJLKAM 2016 (expire 2016-12-31)
6 / 7

MA KA 35 M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 CLEMENZA ROCCO_ROBERTO PROFESSIONAL KARATE TEAM CLEMENZA A.S.DILET. 10
2 LANDI FRANCESCO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. MASTER RAPID SKF 8
3 PACI LUCA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. C.S.K.S CENTRO STUDI KARATE

SHOTOKAN VITTORIA
6

3 GRISOLIA FRANCO NEW GENERATION KARATE 6
MA KA 50 F
MA KA 50 F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 LISA MARILENA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KARATE SAN MARCO ARGENTANO 10

MA KA 50 M
MA KA 50 M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 USELI STEFANO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ROMA 12 10
2 VUTERA VINCENZO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE CROTONE 8
3 CAPRARO GIULIO TOUKON KARATE-DO a.s.DILET. 6

MA KA 55 M
MA KA 55 M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 ALTIERI ANTONIO A.S.DILET. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI 10
2 TRONCI DOMENICO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI 8

SQ ASS KA M
SQ ASS KA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 ATHLON MAURINO A. S. DILET. POLISPORTIVA ATHLON MAURINO 10
2 TE1 TOMARI ASD TOMARI-TE 8

SQ GIO KA F
SQ GIO KA F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 ASS_NAZ CARABINIERI ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 10
2 SPORT_KARATE CURINGA A.S. DILET. SPORT KARATE CURINGA 8

SQ GIO KA M
SQ GIO KA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 CTR LAZIO LAZIO 10
2 CSKS VITTORIA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. C.S.K.S CENTRO STUDI KARATE

SHOTOKAN VITTORIA
8

3 ASS_NAZ CARABINIERI ASS NAZ CARABINIERI 6
UN21 KA F
UN21 KA F
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 D_ONOFRIO TERRYANA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. CENTRO ATTIVITA MOTORIA D

ONOFRIO
10

2 D_AGOSTINI SARA G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA 8
3 ESPOSITO DENISE A.S. POLISPORTIVA DILET. STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3 6
3 CIESA ALICE_SOFIA POLISPORTIVA NAKAYAMA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. 6
5 TIBO SARA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. SAMURAI ROMA 4
5 D_AMATO BEATRICE A.S.DILET. TAKU DAY KARATE 4
7 RUSSO ANTONIA PROFESSIONAL KARATE TEAM CLEMENZA A.S.DILET. 2
7 BRUNO FRANCESCA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. KI MUGON 2
7 DUCALE SAMIRA DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.DILET. 2
7 RICCIARDELLI IDA ASD SHIN KAMI CASALNUOVO 2

11 ESPOSITO VALENTINA ASD SHIN KAMI CASALNUOVO 1
UN21 KA M
UN21 KA M
Cl. Atleta Società P.ti
1 STEA SAMUEL A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE

SHOTOKAN
10
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2 GALLO GIANLUCA A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. METROPOLITAN KARATE
SHOTOKAN

8

3 CATERINO CIPRIANO A.S.DILET. KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE 6
3 VENDEMIA FRANCESCO A. S. DILET. POLISPORTIVA ATHLON MAURINO 6
5 RUSSO ANTONIO A.S.DILET. HEIAN KARATE-DO 4
5 SCARDIGNO VINCENZO A.S. SPORTIVA DILET. - C.U.S. BARI 4
7 STELLATO STANY A. S. DILET. POLISPORTIVA ATHLON MAURINO 2
7 VARONE GIUSEPPE A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO

ONLUS
2

7 CECI DANILO ASD TOMARI-TE 2
7 GIULIANI ALESSIO A.S. KARATE ROMA DILET. 2

11 ANNUNZIATA ERMINIO A.S. DILET. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARCOBALENO
ONLUS

1

11 ZEZZA ENZO A.S.DILET. RYUGI 1
11 VILLANO CARMINE A.S.DILET. Polisportiva FI. CLUB MADDALONI 1
11 PAVAN ANTONIO ASD SHOTOKAN KRT SCHOOL 1
11 ADINOLFI ALBERTO A.S.DILET. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VICO 1


